

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary A to Reengrossed House Bill No. 248 by Representative Willard

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 16, change "~~August 30, Huey P. Long~~" to "August 30, Huey P. Long"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 17, change "~~Day,~~" to "Day,"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 3, line 17, change "~~and Huey P. Long Day~~" to "and Huey P. Long Day"